

Item- 23-07-2025
8.

sg Ct. 16

FAT 232 of 2025
CAN 1 of 2025
CAN 2 of 2025

Sanchita Auddy
Versus
Sanjay Auddy

Mr. Rabindra Narayan Dutta
Mr. Sibasis Ghosh
Mr. Arkoday Mukherjee
Mr. Sohom Banerjee

...for the appellant

1. Upon defects being removed by the adjourned date, the matter shall be listed with revised report.
2. Let the matter stand adjourned till **28th July, 2025**.

(Soumen Sen, J.)

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)